
SIGNATURE GEL SPA MANICURE

EXPRESS MANICURE NO POLISH

PAMPER MANICURE

SOAK OF GEL (10 FINGER)

300

165

250

115

HAIR WASH AND BLOW

HAIR WASH ONLY

HAIR SPA

HAIR MASK

175

150

350

400

385

400

SIGNATURE GEL SPA PEDICURE

EXPRESS PEDICURE NO POLISH

PAMPER PEDICURE

SOAK OF GEL (10 FINGER)

350

185

300

150

Shor t

Medium-Long

Shor t

Medium-Long

No tax and service charge! All prices are in thousand rupiah.

HAIR TREATMENTS BY

MANICURE BY

PEDICURE BY

G L A MS



No tax and service charge! All prices are in thousand rupiah.

H YDR A ORG A N IC FAC IA L
Relieve the tension in your neck, shoulders, and back by eliminating 
stubborn knots. A great way to unwind after a challenging day.

600
(60 MINUTES)

600
(60 MINUTES)

SU N BU R N FAC IA L
Instantly soothe the skin and restore hydration with the reparative benefits of 
water lily and green tea to deeply hydrate and desensitize the skin. No face 
scrub or face massage is performed.

300
(30 MINUTES)

FOR-H I M CH A RC OA L
This treatment specifically targets clogged pores, sensitivity, and razor burn 
while promoting total relaxation. It includes deep cleansing and face 
acupressure using aroma face-sensitive oil. As a final step, a charcoal mask is 
applied to refine pores, detoxify, soothe, and condition the skin.

M A R I N E C OL L AG E N

A N T I-AG I NG FAC IA L 
Featuring a highly concentrated formula, this ampoule treatment contains 
age prevention and reparative ingredients that work to smooth and plump 
aging skin. Collagen polypeptides and hibiscus esculentus extract provide 
instant benefits. Recommended for all skin types prone to wrinkles.

800
(75 MINUTES)

E XPR E SS H YDR A ORG A N IC

FAC IA L 
Incorporating cleansing, exfoliating, hydrating face masks, and moisturizing 
leaves your skin fresh and vibrant. Pure essential oils refine the skin's texture 
and balance moisture and oil levels.

350
(30 MINUTES)

FACE BY

UNDERARM 

HALF LEGS

FULL LEG

BIKINI 

BRAZILIAN 

185

250

300

250

330

WAXING BY

G L A MS



SHORT

MEDIUM

LONG

EXTRA-LONG

790

990

1390

1700

No tax and service charge! All prices are in thousand rupiah.

WOMEN’S HAIR COLOUR

BASIC COLOUR

FASHION COLOUR
490

890

MEN’S HAIR COLOUR

SHORT

MEDIUM

LONG

EXTRA-LONG

990

1290

1690

2390

DESIGN COLOUR

SHORT

MEDIUM

LONG

EXTRA-LONG

1390

1590

1790

2190

HAIR KERATIN

G L A MS



SHORT

MEDIUM

LONG

EXTRA-LONG

690

890

1090

1690

No tax and service charge! All prices are in thousand rupiah.

SMOOTHING

WOMEN’S HAIR CUT (WASH + BLOWDRY)

MEN’S HAIRCUT (WASH + STYLING)

WASH AND BLOWDRY STYLING

490

220

350

HAIR CUT

FULL BRAIDING

TWO BRAIDING
1800

290

BRAIDING

TONER COLOUR

MAKE UP

HAIR DO

390

470

350

OTHERS

SHORT

MEDIUM

LONG

EXTRA-LONG

750

1100

1590

2150

PERMING

G L A MS


