#### **MANICURE BY**

	•	P	•	Ī
V		L		L

SIGNATURE GEL SPA MANICURE	300
EXPRESS MANICURE NO POLISH	165
PAMPER MANICURE	250
SOAK OF GEL (10 FINGER)	115

### **PEDICURE BY**

## $0 \cdot P \cdot I$

SIGNATURE GEL SPA PEDICURE	350
EXPRESS PEDICURE NO POLISH	185
PAMPER PEDICURE	300
SOAK OF GEL (10 FINGER)	150

#### HAIR TREATMENTS BY

## **JHIJEIDO**

HAIR WASH AN	D BLOW	175
HAIR WASH ON	LY	150
HAIR SPA	→ Short	350
	→ Medium-Long	400
HAIR MASK	→ Short	385
	→ Medium-Long	400

#### **FACE BY**

## pevonia

### MARINE COLLAGEN ANTI-AGING FACIAL

800 (75 MINUTES)

Featuring a highly concentrated formula, this ampoule treatment contains age prevention and reparative ingredients that work to smooth and plump aging skin. Collagen polypeptides and hibiscus esculentus extract provide instant benefits. Recommended for all skin types prone to wrinkles.

### HYDRA ORGANIC FACIAL

600 (60 MINUTES)

Relieve the tension in your neck, shoulders, and back by eliminating stubborn knots. A great way to unwind after a challenging day.

### FOR-HIM CHARCOAL

600

This treatment specifically targets clogged pores, sensitivity, and razor burn while promoting total relaxation. It includes deep cleansing and face acupressure using aroma face-sensitive oil. As a final step, a charcoal mask is applied to refine pores, detoxify, soothe, and condition the skin.

(60 MINUTES)

### SUNBURN FACIAL

300

Instantly soothe the skin and restore hydration with the reparative benefits of water lily and green tea to deeply hydrate and desensitize the skin. No face scrub or face massage is performed.

(30 MINUTES)

## EXPRESS HYDRA ORGANIC FACIAL

350

Incorporating cleansing, exfoliating, hydrating face masks, and moisturizing leaves your skin fresh and vibrant. Pure essential oils refine the skin's texture

and balance moisture and oil levels.

(30 MINUTES)

#### **WAXING BY**

## RICA

UNDERARM

HALF LEGS

FULL LEG

BIKINI

BRAZILIAN

185

250

300

330

#### **WOMEN'S HAIR COLOUR**

ALFAPARF	
SHORT MEDIUM LONG EXTRA-LONG	790 990 1390 1700
MEN'S HAIR COLOUR	_
BASIC COLOUR FASHION COLOUR  DESIGN COLOUR	490 890
ALFAPARF	
SHORT MEDIUM LONG EXTRA-LONG	990 1290 1690 2390
HAIR KERATIN  ALFAPARF  MILANO	
SHORT MEDIUM LONG EXTRA-LONG	1390 1590 1790 2190

SMOOTHING L'ORÉAL	
PARIS	
SHORT	690
MEDIUM	890
LONG	1090
EXTRA-LONG	1690
PERMING	
ALFAPARF	
SHORT	750
MEDIUM	1100
LONG	1590
EXTRA-LONG	2150
HAIR CUT	
WOMEN'S HAIR CUT (WASH + BLOWDRY)	490
MEN'S HAIRCUT (WASH + STYLING)	220
WASH AND BLOWDRY STYLING	350
BRAIDING	
FULL BRAIDING	1800
TWO BRAIDING	290
OTHERS	
TONER COLOUR	390
MAKE UP	470
HAIR DO	350